
BOROUGH OF RED BANK 
 

COUNTY OF MONMOUTH  
 

RESOLUTION NO. 14-319 
 
 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING TAX CREDITS/REFUNDS TOTALING $695,493.36 
DUE TO JUDGMENTS OF THE TAX COURT OF NEW JERSEY 

 
 

Councilwoman Lewis offered the following resolution and moved its adoption: 

 WHEREAS, on various properties, overpayments have occurred due to a judgment of 

the Tax Court of New Jersey; and  

 WHEREAS, Ashlesha Deshpande, tax collector has verified proof of payment and 

hereby recommends said overpayments totaling $ $695,493.36 be credited/refunded; and  

 NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Mayor and Council of the Borough of 

Red Bank that it does hereby authorize the following credits/refunds: 

 
BL & Lot Address Property Owner Tax Year $ Amount

B47 L6 30 Linden Pl Arnclar Co LLC 2012 1,276.45$     

2013 3,225.54$     

2014 3,402.68$     

(1st/2nd qtr credit) 2015 1,701.34$     

9,606.01$     

B115 L22 333 Broad St WEP Properties 2011 3,278.48$     

2012 5,121.66$     

2013 7,086.15$     

2014 7,489.40$     

(1st/2nd qtr credit) 2015 3,744.71$     

26,720.40$   

BL 7 L12.03 40 Riverside Ave Presbyterian Home 2007 136,546.47$ 

2008 115,623.98$ 

2009 89,455.37$   

2010 71,072.07$   

2011 40,752.45$   

2012 36,573.71$   

490,024.05$  

B110 L2 239 Springs St. Greentree Apts 2010 16,790.00$   

2011 17,120.00$   

33,910.00$   

B63 L10.02 116-120 Chestnut St 120 Centennial Prop 2010 5,442.63$     

2011 10,964.88$   

2012 16,803.00$   

2013 22,060.18$   

55,270.69$    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



B46 L9 76-84 Broad St Atlanta Realty Assoc. 2009 14,063.35$   

2010 17,233.00$   

2011 20,039.95$   

2012 16,185.15$   

67,521.45$   

B31 L15 58-64 Broad St Morco LLC 2010 2,562.10$     

2011 3,517.09$     

2012 3,606.38$     

2013 2,755.19$     

12,440.76$    
 
 
 BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Clerk forward a certified true copy of this 

resolution to the Tax Collector. 

Seconded by Councilwoman Horgan and adopted on roll call by the following vote: 

  Yes No Abstain Absent 

Councilman Murphy (   ) (   ) (   ) ( x ) 

Councilwoman Burnham ( x ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Councilwoman Horgan ( x ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Councilwoman Lewis ( x ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Councilman Zipprich ( x ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Councilman DuPont (   ) (   ) (   ) ( x ) 

Dated: December 3, 2014 
 
 


